Angola Namibia CRS Mocamedes (BU-MO) Climatological Surface Current Rose for October: 1995 - 2012

calm

0.01-0.25 kts

0.25-0.50 kts

0.50-0.75 kts

0.75-1.00 kts

1.00-1.25 kts

1.25-1.50 kts

1.50-1.75 kts

1.75-2.00 kts

2.00-2.25 kts

2.25-2.50 kts

Total

1.50-1.75 kts

1.25-1.50 kts

1.00-1.25 kts

0.75-1.00 kts

0.50-0.75 kts

0.25-0.50kts .

w

NW

s+, 15% (interval: 1.5%)

T NE

SE

I'H

Plotted at 03-Feb-2026 23:15:38

Joint Frequency Distribution Table
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